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Vote on amendment: That recommendation (a) 

and (b) be split into amendments (a), (b) and (c) as 

follows:-

 (a)  Proceed with the progress of the South Wye 

Transport Package projects, including :-

1.    A southern link road route between A49 and 

A465.

2.    Pedestrian crossing improvements to Belmont 

road and A49 in Hereford urban area.

3.    Cycle and walking provision on and off road at 

A49 and A465

4.    Residential cycling schemes in Belmont and 

Bullingham and consider how the approved route 

will facilitate a second river crossing. 

(b)  Stop the progress of the western bypass 

scheme which is included in the adopted policy.

(c)   Make an amendment to the capital programme 

such that the Hereford Transport Plan is removed 

from the programme.
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Vote on amendment: That recommendation (a) 

and (b) be split into amendments (a), (b) and (c) as 

follows:-

 (a)  Proceed with the progress of the South Wye 

Transport Package projects, including :-

1.    A southern link road route between A49 and 

A465.

2.    Pedestrian crossing improvements to Belmont 

road and A49 in Hereford urban area.

3.    Cycle and walking provision on and off road at 

A49 and A465

4.    Residential cycling schemes in Belmont and 

Bullingham and consider how the approved route 

will facilitate a second river crossing. 

(b)  Stop the progress of the western bypass 

scheme which is included in the adopted policy.

(c)   Make an amendment to the capital programme 

such that the Hereford Transport Plan is removed 

from the programme.

Vote on original recommendation:  That council 

determines to:

 

(a) Stop the progress of the southern link road and 

western bypass schemes which are included in the 

adopted policy; and

(b) Make amendments to the capital programme 

such that the Hereford Transport Package and 

South Wye Transport Package projects are 

removed from the programme.
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Vote on original recommendation:  That council 

determines to:

 

(a) Stop the progress of the southern link road and 

western bypass schemes which are included in the 

adopted policy; and

(b) Make amendments to the capital programme 

such that the Hereford Transport Package and 

South Wye Transport Package projects are 

removed from the programme.
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02/02/21 12:52 357

User Name Submitted Date/Time

jkenyon Feb 02, 2021 17:39:06

Christy Bolderson Feb 02, 2021 17:39:13

Cllr Durkin Feb 02, 2021 17:39:13

Tracy Bowes Feb 02, 2021 17:39:06

Mark.Millmore Feb 02, 2021 17:38:56

roger phillips Feb 02, 2021 17:39:03

Cllr Gandy Feb 02, 2021 17:39:06

Paul Rone Feb 02, 2021 17:39:10

jennie.hewitt Feb 02, 2021 17:39:03

Alan Seldon Feb 02, 2021 17:39:04

Graham Jones Feb 02, 2021 17:39:15

Cllr Matthews Feb 02, 2021 17:39:16

Cllr Trish Marsh Feb 02, 2021 17:39:01

Kath.Hey Feb 02, 2021 17:39:12

Sebastian Bowen Feb 02, 2021 17:39:14

Cllr Tyler Feb 02, 2021 17:39:50

Graham.Andrews Feb 02, 2021 17:39:15

Paul Symonds Feb 02, 2021 17:39:07

Tim Price Feb 02, 2021 17:39:09

Cllr Harvey Feb 02, 2021 17:39:27

Louis.Stark Feb 02, 2021 17:38:57

Elissa Swinglehurst Feb 02, 2021 17:39:01

Cllr Chowns Feb 02, 2021 17:39:19

Yolande Watson Feb 02, 2021 17:39:01

Kema Guthrie Feb 02, 2021 17:39:14

Jenny.Bartlett Feb 02, 2021 17:39:20

Cllr Boulter Feb 02, 2021 17:39:09

jstone Feb 02, 2021 17:39:12

Cllr Hardwick (Cabinet Support member) Feb 02, 2021 17:39:09

Peter.Jinman Feb 02, 2021 17:39:17

Helen I'Anson Feb 02, 2021 17:39:20

Paul.Andrews Feb 02, 2021 17:39:19

Jonathan Lester Feb 02, 2021 17:39:02

Chris Bartrum Feb 02, 2021 17:39:13

Gemma Davies (She/her) Feb 02, 2021 17:39:17

pauline.crockett3 Feb 02, 2021 17:39:04

T james Feb 02, 2021 17:39:14

Michael.Jones Feb 02, 2021 17:39:06

Polly Andrews Feb 02, 2021 17:39:09

John.HJohn Harrington Feb 02, 2021 17:39:19

Kevin Tillett Feb 02, 2021 17:39:25

Anthony.Johnson Feb 02, 2021 17:39:03

Toni Fagan Feb 02, 2021 17:39:12

Cllr. Nigel Shaw Feb 02, 2021 17:39:03



Cllr David Hitchiner Feb 02, 2021 17:39:19

Diana Toynbee Feb 02, 2021 17:39:07

David.Summers Feb 02, 2021 17:39:06

Elizabeth.Foxton Feb 02, 2021 17:39:01

William.Wilding Feb 02, 2021 17:39:06

Phillip.Howells Feb 02, 2021 17:39:10

Felicity Norman Feb 02, 2021 17:39:13

Jeremy Milln Feb 02, 2021 17:39:15

jkenyon Feb 02, 2021 17:41:03

Christy Bolderson Feb 02, 2021 17:41:01

Cllr Durkin Feb 02, 2021 17:41:04

Tracy Bowes Feb 02, 2021 17:41:03

Mark.Millmore Feb 02, 2021 17:41:02

roger phillips Feb 02, 2021 17:41:01

Cllr Gandy Feb 02, 2021 17:41:07

Paul Rone Feb 02, 2021 17:41:07

jennie.hewitt Feb 02, 2021 17:41:22

Alan Seldon Feb 02, 2021 17:41:07

Graham Jones Feb 02, 2021 17:41:13

Cllr Matthews Feb 02, 2021 17:41:12

Cllr Trish Marsh Feb 02, 2021 17:41:13

Kath.Hey Feb 02, 2021 17:41:18

Sebastian Bowen Feb 02, 2021 17:41:22

Cllr Tyler Feb 02, 2021 17:41:16

Graham.Andrews Feb 02, 2021 17:41:20

Paul Symonds Feb 02, 2021 17:41:07

Tim Price Feb 02, 2021 17:41:06

Cllr Harvey Feb 02, 2021 17:41:06

Louis.Stark Feb 02, 2021 17:41:02

Elissa Swinglehurst Feb 02, 2021 17:41:07

Cllr Chowns Feb 02, 2021 17:41:19

Yolande Watson Feb 02, 2021 17:41:06

Kema Guthrie Feb 02, 2021 17:41:19

Jenny.Bartlett Feb 02, 2021 17:41:18

Cllr Boulter Feb 02, 2021 17:41:12

jstone Feb 02, 2021 17:41:19

Cllr Hardwick (Cabinet Support member) Feb 02, 2021 17:41:22

Peter.Jinman Feb 02, 2021 17:41:06

Helen I'Anson Feb 02, 2021 17:41:09

Paul.Andrews Feb 02, 2021 17:41:26

Jonathan Lester Feb 02, 2021 17:41:02

Chris Bartrum Feb 02, 2021 17:41:16

Gemma Davies (She/her) Feb 02, 2021 17:41:05

pauline.crockett3 Feb 02, 2021 17:41:03

T james Feb 02, 2021 17:41:02

Michael.Jones Feb 02, 2021 17:41:11

Polly Andrews Feb 02, 2021 17:41:02

John.HJohn Harrington Feb 02, 2021 17:41:05

Kevin Tillett Feb 02, 2021 17:41:20



Anthony.Johnson Feb 02, 2021 17:41:05

Toni Fagan Feb 02, 2021 17:41:12

Cllr. Nigel Shaw Feb 02, 2021 17:41:02

Cllr David Hitchiner Feb 02, 2021 17:41:19

Diana Toynbee Feb 02, 2021 17:41:06

David.Summers Feb 02, 2021 17:41:04

Elizabeth.Foxton Feb 02, 2021 17:41:08

William.Wilding Feb 02, 2021 17:41:07

Phillip.Howells Feb 02, 2021 17:41:08

Felicity Norman Feb 02, 2021 17:41:16

Jeremy Milln Feb 02, 2021 17:41:09



Please cast your vote on the recommendation(s) as put to the meeting.
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